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Φ0.9mm SC/UPC Pigtail

Φ0.9mm SC/UPC Pigtail

Optic River Communication Ltd.

PART NO. or DWG.  NO.

June Liu

2020-05-20
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REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION ECO# DATE APPROVED

V0 Initial Release 2020-05-20 June Liu

Fiber Type Housing Color Boot Color Tube Color
G657A1 Blue Blue White

OM1 Beige Beige Orange
OM2 Beige Beige Orange

Fiber Type IL RL
SM ≤0.3dB ≥50dB
MM ≤0.3dB ≥25dB

Length L Tolerance
L＜1m ±0.05m

1≤L<20m ±0.10m
L≥20m ±L*1%m

Length L Tolerance
L＜1m ±0.05m

1≤L<20m ±0.10m
L≥20m ±L*1%m


